


	AGC Oregon Health Benefit Trust Contact Sheet

	Trustee
	Phone
	Email

	Norman Russell (Chair)
	503-228-3413
	nrussell@russellconstruction.com  

	David Wales
	503-718-6680
	dwales@WalenGC.com

	Leigh Tapani
	360-687-1148
	leight@tapaniunderground.com

	Roger Silbernagel
	971-304-5842
	rogers@hpcivil.com 

	Jonathan Woolworth
	503-512-7647
	jw@builtbyseabee.com 

	Stacy Lewallen
	503-223-0500
	stacy.lewallen@lewisbuilds.com

	

AGC OR Chapter
	
	

	Mike Salsgiver
	503-685-8305
	mikes@agc-oregon.org

	Ali Gadbaugh
	503-685-8308
	alig@agc-oregon.org









	Outside Vendors

	Organization 
	Title
	Individual 
	Phone
	Email

	JD Fulwiler
	Senior Account Manager
	Autumn Schwerdfager
	(503) 462-4041
	
aschwerdfager@jdfulwiler.com 


	
	Account Manager
	Susan Taylor
	(503) 977-5670
	staylor@jdfulwiler.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	Vimly Benefit Solutions
	Account Manager
	Jammie Starr
	(206) 859-2623
	jstarr@vimly.com

	
	Admin Support
	
	(206) 859-2612
	agc@vimly.com

	
	
	
	
	

	Regence BCBS
	Senior Account Manager
	CJ Hudson
	(503) 553-4432
	Christopher.hudson@regence.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	Cambia Health Solutions (Wellness)
	Client Success Manager
	Shane Addis
	(503) 553-5085
	shane.addis@cambiahealth.com

	
	
	
	
	

	
Standard Insurance
	Account Manager
	Regina Jackson
	(971) 321-2448
	Regina.Jackson@standard.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	
LifeMap
	Account Executive
	Jennifer Dhaliwal
	(206) 332-5058
	Jennifer.Dhaliwal@lifemapco.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	LifeBalance
	Senior Vice President
	Erin Kennedy
	(503) 406-2172
	erin@lifebalanceprogram.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	BPA Health 
	Member Services Manager
	Tina Taylor
	(208) 258-1482
	tina.taylor@bpahealth.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	Health Advocate
	Senior Vice President – Sales
	John Peppelman
	(610) 397-6964
	jpeppelman@healthadvocate.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	Clifton Larson Allen
	Audit Manager
	Lee Colclasure
	(509)572-3032
	Lee.colclasure@claconnect.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	Stoel Rives LLP
	Partner 
	Bethany Bacci
	(503) 294-9837
	Bethany.bacci@stoel.com 






